Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

October 25, 2018

League Schedule
4th Grade

11/9/2018 Worth Township
Clissold
St. Cajetan - GOLD
Cassell
Mt. Greenwood - BLUE
Southwest - WHITE
11/16/2018 Worth Township
Northeast
Southwest - GREEN
St. Germaine
Mt. Greenwood - WHITE

11/30/2018 Worth Township
St. Cajetan - BLACK
Mt. Greenwood - BLUE
St. Cajetan - GOLD
Southwest - WHITE
12/7/2018 Worth Township
Clissold
Southwest - GREEN
Northeast
St. Germaine
Mt. Greenwood - WHITE
12/14/2018 Worth Township
Northeast
Cassell
St. Cajetan - BLACK
St. Cajetan - GOLD
12/21/2018 Worth Township
Clissold
Mt. Greenwood - WHITE
Southwest - GREEN
St. Germaine
Mt. Greenwood - BLUE

1/11/2019
Northeast
St. Cajetan - GOLD
St. Germaine
St. Cajetan - BLACK

Worth Township

1/18/2019
Clissold
Cassell
Mt. Greenwood - BLUE
Southwest - GREEN

Worth Township

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
Vs
VS
VS

VS
VS
Vs
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

Southwest - GREEN

St. Cajetan - BLACK
Northeast

St. Germaine

Mt. Greenwood - WHITE

St. Cajetan - GOLD
Mt. Greenwood - BLUE
Cassell

Clissold

Mt. Greenwood - WHITE
Clissold

St. Germaine

Northeast

Cassell

St. Cajetan - GOLD
St. Cajetan - BLACK
Southwest - WHITE
Mt. Greenwood - BLUE

Mt. Greenwood - WHITE
Mt. Greenwood - BLUE
St. Germaine

Clissold

Southwest - WHITE
Cassell

St. Cajetan - BLACK
Northeast

St. Cajetan - GOLD

Southwest - GREEN
Cassell

Mt. Greenwood - WHITE
Clissold

Northeast
Southwest - WHITE
St. Cajetan - BLACK
St. Germaine

Page 1 of 2



Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

8:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

October 25, 2018

League Schedule
4th Grade

Mt. Greenwood - WHITE

1/25/2019 Worth Township
Southwest - GREEN
St. Cajetan - BLACK
Mt. Greenwood - BLUE
Southwest - WHITE

2/1/2019 Worth Township
St. Cajetan - BLACK
Cassell
St. Germaine

2/8/2019 Worth Township
Southwest - WHITE
Southwest - WHITE

2/15/2019 Worth Township
Clissold
St. Cajetan - GOLD
Cassell

Mt. Greenwood - BLUE
Southwest - WHITE

Vs

VS
VS
Vs
VS

VS
VS
A

Vs
VS

VS
Vs
VS
VS
VS

St. Cajetan - GOLD

Mt. Greenwood - WHITE
Cassell

Northeast

St. Cajetan - GOLD

Southwest - WHITE
Southwest - GREEN
Clissold

Southwest - GREEN
Mt. Greenwood - BLUE

Southwest - GREEN

St. Cajetan - BLACK
Northeast

St. Germaine

Mt. Greenwood - WHITE

Page 2 of 2



