League Schedule 4th Grade

Friday	4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	11/9/2018 Wor Clissold St. Cajetan - GC Cassell Mt. Greenwood - Southwest - WH	- BLUE vs	Southwest - GREEN St. Cajetan - BLACK Northeast St. Germaine Mt. Greenwood - WHITE
Friday	5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	11/16/2018 Wor Northeast Southwest - GRI St. Germaine Mt. Greenwood	VS	St. Cajetan - GOLD Mt. Greenwood - BLUE Cassell Clissold
Friday	5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	11/30/2018 Wor St. Cajetan - BL Mt. Greenwood - St. Cajetan - GC Southwest - WH	- BLUE vs DLD vs	Mt. Greenwood - WHITE Clissold St. Germaine Northeast
Friday	4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	12/7/2018 Wor Clissold Southwest - GRE Northeast St. Germaine Mt. Greenwood	VS VS	Cassell St. Cajetan - GOLD St. Cajetan - BLACK Southwest - WHITE Mt. Greenwood - BLUE
Friday	5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	12/14/2018 Wor Northeast Cassell St. Cajetan - BL St. Cajetan - GO		Mt. Greenwood - WHITE Mt. Greenwood - BLUE St. Germaine Clissold
Friday	4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm		- WHITE vs EEN vs vs	Southwest - WHITE Cassell St. Cajetan - BLACK Northeast St. Cajetan - GOLD
Friday	5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	1/11/2019 Wor Northeast St. Cajetan - GO St. Germaine St. Cajetan - BL	VS	Southwest - GREEN Cassell Mt. Greenwood - WHITE Clissold
Friday	4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm	1/18/2019 Wor Clissold Cassell Mt. Greenwood - Southwest - GRE		Northeast Southwest - WHITE St. Cajetan - BLACK St. Germaine

League Schedule 4th Grade

	8:00pm	Mt. Greenwood - WHITE	VS	St. Cajetan - GOLD
Friday	5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	1/25/2019 Worth Township Southwest - GREEN St. Cajetan - BLACK Mt. Greenwood - BLUE Southwest - WHITE	VS VS VS	Mt. Greenwood - WHITE Cassell Northeast St. Cajetan - GOLD
Friday	5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm	2/1/2019 Worth Township St. Cajetan - BLACK Cassell St. Germaine	VS VS VS	Southwest - WHITE Southwest - GREEN Clissold
Friday	5:00pm 6:00pm	2/8/2019 Worth Township Southwest - WHITE Southwest - WHITE	VS VS	Southwest - GREEN Mt. Greenwood - BLUE
Friday	4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	2/15/2019 Worth Township Clissold St. Cajetan - GOLD Cassell Mt. Greenwood - BLUE Southwest - WHITE	VS VS VS VS	Southwest - GREEN St. Cajetan - BLACK Northeast St. Germaine Mt. Greenwood - WHITE